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3º JORNADA BENJAMINES- SESTAO-
SESTAO, 29/1/2022

Prueba 1 Fem., 200m Libre Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 GILA GALINDO, Inue 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
2 ZAMORANO LATA, Sara 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
3 ANTOLÍN ZAGASTIZABAL, Udane 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
4 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, June 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
5 FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, Irati 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
6 AYO DEL CASTAÑO, Gorane 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
7 GARCIA BARRIO, June 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
8 HERNANDEZ CASTRO, Paula 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
9 SERNA CASTRO, Irene 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT

10 MARTINEZ ROMAN, Julia 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
11 DE LA FUENTE, Iria 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
12 BASARTE HERNANDEZ, Maialen 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
13 PIQUERAS LOPEZ, Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
14 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Mara 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
15 SANCHEZ MOTA, Zuleika 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
16 LARREA SÁNCHEZ, Malen 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
17 GONZÁLEZ VARELA, Naroa 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
18 RAMOS ETXEBARRIA, Eider 13 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
19 BILBAO VALLE, Jare 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT

Prueba 2 Masc., 200m Libre Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 MALDONADO FURIOL, Ager 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
2 BLANCO SANCHEZ, Oier 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
3 MADARIAGA URBANETA, Julen 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
4 VAZQUEZ ALONSO, Nicolas 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
5 FRANCO ORTEGA, Alain 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
6 GAGO ARIAS, Unai 11 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
7 PÉREZGILA, Eidan 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
8 JIMENEZ ARNAIZ, alvaro 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
9 GOMEZ ARRANZ, asier 11 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT

10 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ander 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
11 GARCIA LAGE, Ander 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
12 RAZQUIN MORO, Jon 13 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
13 FERNANDEZ ARTIGUEZ, axel 11 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
14 LAGE EPALZA, Xabier 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
15 BUSTO MAESTRE, Iker 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
16 DEL RIO ALFONSO, Endika 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
17 GALARRAGA LOPEZ DE EGUINOA, O.10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
18 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
19 OCHOA DE AZPURU VAZQUEZ, A. 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
20 CALVO CRUCES, Asier 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
21 UNZURRUNZAGA GUARDIA, Jurgi 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
22 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
23 MONTERO ZABALA, Markel 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
24 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Unai 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
25 SILVA RABINES, Markel 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
26 YANGUAS REINOSO, Iker 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
27 LOPEZ SAINZ, Andeka 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
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3º JORNADA BENJAMINES- SESTAO-
SESTAO, 29/1/2022

Prueba 2, Masc., 200m Libre

28 ARRABAL BARRERA, Anaratz 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
29 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao NT NT
30 LLANA PRIETO, Oier 11 C.N. Sestao NT NT
31 PAGOAGA PÉREZ, Amets 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
32 COJOCARU ZONTEA, A. 10 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
33 LIGERO AVILA, Xabier 10 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
34 MOTA, Ekain 13 D.N. Portugalete NT NT

Prueba 3 Fem., 50m Mariposa Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Izargi 12 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
2 ZAMORANO LATA, Sara 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
3 ANTOLÍN ZAGASTIZABAL, Udane 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
4 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, June 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
5 FERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, Irati 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
6 AYO DEL CASTAÑO, Gorane 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
7 GARCIA BARRIO, June 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
8 HERNANDEZ CASTRO, Paula 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
9 SERNA CASTRO, Irene 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT

10 MARTINEZ ROMAN, Julia 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
11 DE LA FUENTE, Iria 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
12 BASARTE HERNANDEZ, Maialen 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
13 PIQUERAS LOPEZ, Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
14 SANCHEZ MOTA, Zuleika 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
15 PEREZ MOLPECERES, Araitz 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
16 BEZARES MUÑOZ, Ixone 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
17 BONET REGUEIRO, Irati 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
18 COSTUMERO GUTIERREZ, H. 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
19 MARIN GARCIA, Paula 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
20 GONZALEZ ROJO, Nora 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
21 RODRIGUEZ SAEZ DE GUINOA, M. 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
22 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Nora 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
23 PEÑAS ALVEREZ, Paula 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
24 COTANO IBAÑEZ, Ilargi 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
25 MONASTERIO GONZALEZ, Nahia 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
26 ETXEBARRIA CAMPELO, Paula 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
27 LARREA SÁNCHEZ, Malen 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
28 GONZÁLEZ VARELA, Naroa 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
29 RAMOS ETXEBARRIA, Eider 13 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
30 BILBAO VALLE, Jare 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
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3º JORNADA BENJAMINES- SESTAO-
SESTAO, 29/1/2022

Prueba 4 Masc., 50m Mariposa Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 GOMEZ ARRANZ, asier 11 C.N. Barakaldo 25m 55.09 55.09
2 CALVO CRUCES, Asier 11 C.N. Santurtzi 25m 57.88 57.88
3 DEL RIO ALFONSO, Endika 10 C.N. Barakaldo 25m 57.98 57.98
4 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi 25m 59.16 59.16
5 ZORRILLA FERNANDEZ, Unai 11 C.N. Santurtzi 25m 1:15.19 1:15.19
6 JIMENEZ ARNAIZ, alvaro 10 C.N. Barakaldo 25m 1:20.86 1:20.86
7 BLANCO SANCHEZ, Ager 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
8 FORTEA BARABINO, Mateo 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
9 FRANCO ORTEGA, Alain 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT

10 GAGO ARIAS, Unai 11 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
11 PÉREZGILA, Eidan 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
12 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ander 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
13 GARCIA LAGE, Ander 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
14 RAZQUIN MORO, Jon 13 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
15 FERNANDEZ ARTIGUEZ, axel 11 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
16 LAGE EPALZA, Xabier 12 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
17 BUSTO MAESTRE, Iker 10 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
18 OCHOA DE AZPURU VAZQUEZ, A. 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
19 UNZURRUNZAGA GUARDIA, Jurgi 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
20 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Unai 10 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
21 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Javier 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
22 SILVA RABINES, Markel 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
23 YANGUAS REINOSO, Iker 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
24 CHAO MELGOSA, Lucas 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
25 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Lier 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
26 PANDELO MARTIN, Oihan 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
27 RODRIGUEZ MARTÍN, Mikel 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
28 SECO MONTERO, Unai 11 C.N. Sestao NT NT
29 PAGOAGA PÉREZ, Amets 12 D.N. Portugalete NT NT
30 LIGERO AVILA, Xabier 10 D.N. Portugalete NT NT

Prueba 5 Fem., 100m Espalda Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Izargi 12 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
2 GILA GALINDO, Inue 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
3 PEREZ MOLPECERES, Araitz 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
4 BEZARES MUÑOZ, Ixone 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
5 BONET REGUEIRO, Irati 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
6 COSTUMERO GUTIERREZ, H. 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
7 RODRIGUEZ SAEZ DE GUINOA, M. 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
8 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Nora 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
9 COTANO IBAÑEZ, Ilargi 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT

10 MONASTERIO GONZALEZ, Nahia 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
11 ETXEBARRIA CAMPELO, Paula 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
12 PEÑAS ALVAREZ, Sara 13 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
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3º JORNADA BENJAMINES- SESTAO-
SESTAO, 29/1/2022

Prueba 6 Masc., 100m Espalda Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi 25m 1:33.43 1:33.43
2 LOPEZ SAINZ, Andeka 10 C.N. Santurtzi 25m 1:39.25 1:39.25
3 BLANCO SANCHEZ, Ager 11 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena25m 1:50.92 1:50.92
4 GALARRAGA LOPEZ DE EGUINOA, O.10 C.N. Santurtzi 25m 1:58.66 1:58.66
5 FORTEA BARABINO, Mateo 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
6 MALDONADO FURIOL, Ager 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
7 BLANCO SANCHEZ, Oier 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
8 MADARIAGA URBANETA, Julen 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT
9 VAZQUEZ ALONSO, Nicolas 13 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena NT NT

10 ZORRILLA FERNANDEZ, Unai 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
11 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Javier 11 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
12 CHAO MELGOSA, Lucas 12 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
13 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao NT NT
14 LLANA PRIETO, Oier 11 C.N. Sestao NT NT
15 SECO MONTERO, Unai 11 C.N. Sestao NT NT
16 ZUBILLAGA GABRIZ, Francisco 11 C.N. Sestao NT NT
17 OCHANDIANO GONZALEZ, Ellande 11 C.N. Sestao NT NT

Prueba 7 Fem., 4 x 50m Espalda Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

1 C.N. Barakaldo 1 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
2 C.N. Barakaldo 2 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
3 C.N. Santurtzi 1 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
4 C.N. Santurtzi 2 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
5 D.N. Portugalete 1 D.N. Portugalete NT NT

Prueba 8 Masc., 4 x 50m Espalda Open
29/01/2022 Listado de inscrito

1 C.N. Sestao 1 C.N. Sestao 25m 3:27.40 3:27.40
2 C.N. Barakaldo 2 C.N. Barakaldo 25m 3:56.69 3:56.69
3 C.N. Barakaldo 1 C.N. Barakaldo NT NT
4 C.N. Santurtzi 1 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
5 C.N. Santurtzi 2 C.N. Santurtzi NT NT
6 D.N. Portugalete 1 D.N. Portugalete NT NT


